Prova
100 m.lI.
300 m.lIl.
600 m.Il.
1.000 m.lI.
3.000 m.Il.

RECORDS DE SABADELL SUB 15

HOMES

100 m.t. (0,914)
300 m.t. (0,84)
1.500 m.ob(0,762)

Algada
Llargada
Triple
Perxa
Pes (4)
Disc (1)

Javelina (600)

Martell (4)
5.000 m.m.
Octatlo

Prova
100 m.lI.
300 m.Il.
600 m.Il.
1.000 m.lI.
3.000 m.Il.

DONES

100 m.t. (0,762)
300 m.t. (0,762)
1.500 m.ob(0,762)

Algada
Llargada
Triple
Perxa

Pes (3)
Disc (800)

Javelina (500)

Martell (3)
3.000 m.m.
Hexatld

Marca
11734
36”39
1°28"24
2’3777
9'05"2
1579
43”5
4'35"21
1,80
6,16
12,23
3,60
13,24
36,98
38,91
33,32
26’40”0
3.804 p.

Marca
12’5
4173
1°35"1
30177
1008”73
15742
47"85
5’35707
1,66
5,17
11,11
3,06
9,98
27,90
36,94
29,09
14’478
2.979 p.

Nom
Max Peula Marin
Adria Torrents Cortés
Marti Bertran Reyes
Marc Ruiz Valls
Jaume Mompel Juncosa
Xavier Carrion Pla
Meskelu Curado Bailina
Alexis Rodriguez Coronado
Meskelu Curado Bailina
Xabier Beorlegui Suarez
Santi Gutés Paban
Bernat Esteve Pons
Juan M. Rodriguez Miralles
Miguel Jurado Machado

Daniel Céspedes Magdalena

Adrian Prats Martinez
Rafael Moreno Garcia
Eloi Santafé Paga

Nom
Emma Requeno Canals
Montse Pujol Clusella
Montse Pujol Clusella
Marta Cusido Ustrell
Merem Gabriel Rodriguez
Emma Requeno Canals
Aicha Khoumi Hmidouch
Alejandra Camps Calderdn
Montse Pujol Clusella
Mar Codo Bas
Aicha Khoumi Oumi
Cristina Gonzalez Banqué
Audala Nuez Codina
Maite Garcia Crespo
Laia Sola Pera
Estefania Llorente Sabat
Anna M? Vinuesa Escobar
Emma Requeno Canals

Any
2007
2001
2006
1974
1970
1991
1999
1997
1999
2001
1977
2002
1972
1979
1996
1988
1972
2001

Any
1991
1961
1961
1973
2005
1991
2007
2003
1961
1977
2007
1981
1972
1983
1996
1989
1991
1991

Data
17/07/2021
20/06/2015
20/09/2020
04/06/1988
02/06/1984
29/06/2005
12/10/2013
25/06/2011
09/06/2013
04/07/2015
23/06/1991
19/03/2016
14/04/1986
29/05/1993
29/05/2010
02/06/2002
11/05/1986
31/05/2015

Data
30/04/2005
07/09/1975
29/06/1975
17/05/1986
07/07/2019
05/06/2005
27/06/2021
14/05/2017
20/07/1975
06/10/1991

08/07/2021
09/07/1995
19/04/1986
22/03/1997
18/09/2010
08/03/2003
25/09/2004
30/04/2005

Lloc

Lleida
Alcobendas
Vilanova

Vic
Barcelona S.
Barcelona S.
Gava
Castellon
Castellar
Granollers
Valladolid
Sabadell
Sabadell
Barcelona S.
Barcelona-S
Vilanova

Vic
Barcelona-S

Lloc
Igualada
Sabadell
Toledo
Barcelona S.
Gijén
Valladolid
Lleida

El Prat
Barcelona
Sant Celoni
Sabadell
Barcelona S.
Granollers
Sabadell

El Prat
Castellar
Barcelona S.
Igualada



